2WI19 - Oxford - Bulldog Ranch

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Wisconsin
United States of America

955ft (291m)

GMT -6

43.75660, -89.63567
land

2WI9

n/a

2WI19

763m (2503ft)
14°/194°
18m (60ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 2WI9

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
DLL DELLS (BARABOO) VORTAC 13.5 211.8°
DAF NECEDAH NDB 25.5 301.8°
VOK VOLK (CAMP DOUGLAS) TACAN 29.2 286.6°
LNR ROCK DME 35.2 227.1°

MSN MADISON VORTAC
UNU JUNEAU NDB

38.9 154.1°
45.1 109.3°

RYV ROCK RIVER (WATERTOWN) NDB 52.9 122.6°

Disclaimer

frequency
117

233

110.40
116.05
108.60

344

371

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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